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CIRCUIT CATALA DE TROFEUS - SABADELL
SABADELL, 8 - 10/3/2019

Event 11 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
09/03/2019 Results Prelim
Rècord Catalunya 4:03.84 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA PALMA DE MALLORCA 13/04/2014
Circuit Català de Trofeus 4:06.94 BALMY, CORALIE DAUP SABADELL 22/03/2014

Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VILLESEN, Katrine Bukh 00 Denmark 4:17.08 778 Q
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:35.85 32.56 250m: 2:40.48 31.49 350m: 3:44.92 32.01

100m: 1:03.29 33.08 200m: 2:08.99 33.14 300m: 3:12.91 32.43 400m: 4:17.08 32.16

2. JUSTE SANCHEZ, Paula 03 C.N. Lleida 4:19.21 759 Q
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:35.77 32.60 250m: 2:41.21 32.59 350m: 3:46.98 33.13

100m: 1:03.17 32.90 200m: 2:08.62 32.85 300m: 3:13.85 32.64 400m: 4:19.21 32.23

3. COSTA SCHMID, Melani 89 C.N. Terrassa 4:19.28 758 Q
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:35.55 32.81 250m: 2:40.97 32.56 350m: 3:46.62 32.99

100m: 1:02.74 32.61 200m: 2:08.41 32.86 300m: 3:13.63 32.66 400m: 4:19.28 32.66

4. MORILLO LOPEZ, Esther 01 C.E. Mediterrani 4:19.62 755 Q
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:35.60 32.80 250m: 2:41.42 32.77 350m: 3:47.00 32.68

100m: 1:02.80 32.67 200m: 2:08.65 33.05 300m: 3:14.32 32.90 400m: 4:19.62 32.62

5. OLIVAN MERCADER, Aina 02 C.N. Sabadell 4:21.39 740 Q
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:35.93 32.96 250m: 2:41.88 33.06 350m: 3:48.73 33.42

100m: 1:02.97 32.83 200m: 2:08.82 32.89 300m: 3:15.31 33.43 400m: 4:21.39 32.66

6. HANSEN, Marina Heller 94 Hovedstadens Svoemmeklub 4:23.14 725 Q
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:36.85 33.24 250m: 2:44.34 33.42 350m: 3:50.81 32.53

100m: 1:03.61 33.26 200m: 2:10.92 34.07 300m: 3:18.28 33.94 400m: 4:23.14 32.33

7. LOPEZ SANCHEZ-MIGALLON, Aida 02 C.N. Terrassa 4:25.62 705 Q
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:37.76 33.63 250m: 2:45.15 33.56 350m: 3:52.98 34.05

100m: 1:04.13 33.45 200m: 2:11.59 33.83 300m: 3:18.93 33.78 400m: 4:25.62 32.64

8. BETHEL, Rachel 00 Bangor 4:25.75 704 Q
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:36.90 33.07 250m: 2:45.53 33.92 350m: 3:53.96 33.99

100m: 1:03.83 33.14 200m: 2:11.61 34.71 300m: 3:19.97 34.44 400m: 4:25.75 31.79

9. RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Laura 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:27.11 693 Q
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:38.18 33.46 250m: 2:45.83 33.53 350m: 3:53.84 33.79

100m: 1:04.72 33.58 200m: 2:12.30 34.12 300m: 3:20.05 34.22 400m: 4:27.11 33.27

10. GRANDT, Maria 98 Hovedstadens Svoemmeklub 4:28.23 685 Q
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:38.77 33.98 250m: 2:47.32 34.21 350m: 3:55.59 33.86

100m: 1:04.79 33.73 200m: 2:13.11 34.34 300m: 3:21.73 34.41 400m: 4:28.23 32.64

11. BORRELLA GARCIA, Marta 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:28.76 681
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:37.50 33.95 250m: 2:45.93 34.31 350m: 3:55.04 34.63

100m: 1:03.55 33.31 200m: 2:11.62 34.12 300m: 3:20.41 34.48 400m: 4:28.76 33.72

12. GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:28.99 679
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:39.07 34.34 250m: 2:47.58 34.29 350m: 3:55.93 33.95

100m: 1:04.73 33.74 200m: 2:13.29 34.22 300m: 3:21.98 34.40 400m: 4:28.99 33.06

13. ROMAN MANTILLA, Maria Clara 01 Colombia 4:33.66 645
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:41.49 34.21 250m: 2:50.81 34.37 350m: 3:59.83 34.38

100m: 1:07.28 34.78 200m: 2:16.44 34.95 300m: 3:25.45 34.64 400m: 4:33.66 33.83

14. BLAYA CORRONS, Janna 03 C.N. Cornella 4:33.82 643
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:39.94 34.39 250m: 2:49.07 34.38 350m: 3:59.30 35.05

100m: 1:05.55 34.28 200m: 2:14.69 34.75 300m: 3:24.25 35.18 400m: 4:33.82 34.52

15. TOMICO VECIANA, Julia 01 Torrot C.N. Mataro 4:34.59 638
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:40.05 34.77 250m: 2:49.94 35.10 350m: 4:00.34 35.25

100m: 1:05.28 33.96 200m: 2:14.84 34.79 300m: 3:25.09 35.15 400m: 4:34.59 34.25

16. MARTINEZ GASOLS, Nekane 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:35.40 632
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:39.41 34.26 250m: 2:49.12 34.89 350m: 4:00.35 35.72

100m: 1:05.15 33.83 200m: 2:14.23 34.82 300m: 3:24.63 35.51 400m: 4:35.40 35.05
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CIRCUIT CATALA DE TROFEUS - SABADELL
SABADELL, 8 - 10/3/2019

Event 11, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. PONS TORTOSA, Caterina 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:35.58 631
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:38.58 34.56 250m: 2:50.05 35.80 350m: 4:00.89 35.16

100m: 1:04.02 33.79 200m: 2:14.25 35.67 300m: 3:25.73 35.68 400m: 4:35.58 34.69

18. CHAPARRO CANELA, Palmira 96 C.N. Granollers 4:36.21 627
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:40.91 34.58 250m: 2:51.09 34.91 350m: 4:01.34 34.61

100m: 1:06.33 34.51 200m: 2:16.18 35.27 300m: 3:26.73 35.64 400m: 4:36.21 34.87

19. FERNANDEZ LUQUE, Paula 04 C.N. Vallirana 4:38.34 613
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:40.07 34.67 250m: 2:51.70 35.58 350m: 4:02.86 35.24

100m: 1:05.40 34.16 200m: 2:16.12 36.05 300m: 3:27.62 35.92 400m: 4:38.34 35.48

20. MORALES GIL, Luisa Mar 94 C.N. Granollers 4:39.14 607
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:42.88 35.89 250m: 2:53.99 35.12 350m: 4:05.03 34.87

100m: 1:06.99 34.94 200m: 2:18.87 35.99 300m: 3:30.16 36.17 400m: 4:39.14 34.11

21. PLANAS RODRIGUEZ, Ona 02 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:39.50 605
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:42.07 35.44 250m: 2:53.32 35.45 350m: 4:04.66 35.55

100m: 1:06.63 34.88 200m: 2:17.87 35.80 300m: 3:29.11 35.79 400m: 4:39.50 34.84

22. VELASCO FERNANDEZ, Queralt 03 C.N. Cervera 4:39.70 604
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:41.34 34.46 250m: 2:51.39 34.53 350m: 4:03.49 35.86

100m: 1:06.88 34.88 200m: 2:16.86 35.52 300m: 3:27.63 36.24 400m: 4:39.70 36.21

23. ARTIGAS VILANOVA, Judit 03 C.N. Banyoles 4:39.99 602
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:42.04 34.72 250m: 2:53.12 35.14 350m: 4:04.64 35.56

100m: 1:07.32 35.50 200m: 2:17.98 35.94 300m: 3:29.08 35.96 400m: 4:39.99 35.35

24. VERA VALLS, Nuria 99 C.N. Granollers 4:42.99 583
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:43.77 36.07 250m: 2:55.11 35.31 350m: 4:07.11 35.94

100m: 1:07.70 35.14 200m: 2:19.80 36.03 300m: 3:31.17 36.06 400m: 4:42.99 35.88

25. HINGEBJERG, Johanne 02 Hovedstadens Svoemmeklub 4:43.49 580
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:43.52 36.24 250m: 2:56.70 36.57 350m: 4:09.02 35.79

100m: 1:07.28 35.43 200m: 2:20.13 36.61 300m: 3:33.23 36.53 400m: 4:43.49 34.47

26. MOLINA BERMUDEZ, Judit 02 C.N. Terrassa 4:44.15 576
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:43.78 35.76 250m: 2:56.21 36.30 350m: 4:08.65 36.31

100m: 1:08.02 35.74 200m: 2:19.91 36.13 300m: 3:32.34 36.13 400m: 4:44.15 35.50

27. DE LA FLOR GARCIA, Lucia 03 C.N. Cornella 4:45.18 570
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:42.13 35.84 250m: 2:55.77 36.62 350m: 4:09.22 36.49

100m: 1:06.29 35.06 200m: 2:19.15 37.02 300m: 3:32.73 36.96 400m: 4:45.18 35.96

28. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 C.N. Granollers 4:47.80 554
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:44.94 36.55 250m: 2:58.72 36.52 350m: 4:12.09 36.32

100m: 1:08.39 36.07 200m: 2:22.20 37.26 300m: 3:35.77 37.05 400m: 4:47.80 35.71

29. CASALS MOJICA, Maria 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:50.38 539
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:47.00 36.24 250m: 3:00.27 36.30 350m: 4:13.48 36.33

100m: 1:10.76 36.77 200m: 2:23.97 36.97 300m: 3:37.15 36.88 400m: 4:50.38 36.90

WDR PIFARRE PLANES, Aurembiaix 03 C.E.N.Balaguer


